wizards Event Reporter 4.3.4.577
Reporten: Paarungen nach Name
Event: world Magic Cup Qualifier 2016 (16-07-7974522)

Eventdatum:

2016.07.10

Event-Information:

Runde 3

Spieler

Abadi, Nima
Aichinger, Thomas
Aukenthaler, Christ
Beck, Tomas
Berger, Joachim
Berka, Ivo

Binder, Christian
Blosel, Stefan
Boettcher, Tom
Brandtner, Michael
Broinger, Francis
Burgmann, Martin
Cadilek, cChristoph
Cerny, Martin
Danz, Jonathan
Demelmayr, Michael
Doppler, Stefan
Eberharter, Daniel
Eitler, Stefan
Faris, Karim
Fiala-ibitz, Sebast
Gaertner, Peter
Gavriil, Patrick

49184557

8107065867
3102801484
5300024568
7081073123
7102865857
1213765105
6115040168
58025986

1203716852
6300130054
9203847244
6213708208
6115132015
28143348

6115044183
1204203596
5081079863
9300139978
1112599701
9213707757
9112480601
2300062202

Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963

Gerhardter, Manuel
Gerschenson, Immanu
Groth, Johannes
GsOl1pointner, Phil
Hallak, Maruan
Hammer, Dominic
Hatschka, Christian
Hauser, Matthias
Holzinger, Thomas
Innauer, Felix
Jakob, Tobias
Jaworski, Dominik

6115105705
39129437
1110762
2105363575
2105364233
9213711222
2105361421
38108753
48169734
3208042608
4105359280
78018724

Kandlhofer, Josef R.8106752642

Kirchbacher,
Kirchler, Mattia
Klein, Sebastian
KTlein, Thomas
Klutz, Andreas
Kogler, Stefan
Kraft, Eric

Florian48100558

6300082104
7102502010
3212263694
1300238116
92860017

6300131836

Kundegraber, Michael28127701

Kwasnitzka, Martin
Lehner, Bernhard
Lehner, Julan
Leitgeb, Aaron
Leithner, 3Jirgen
Litvak, Mark

Macho, Andreas
Mackl, valentin
Masznitz, Stefan
Michlits, Mario
Mikula, Andreas
Mittendorfer, Lukas
Mihlbock, Marc
Miller, Christoph
Miller, Lorenz
Niederkircher,
Oberauer, Felix
Palmieri, Nicola
Patrascu, Michael
Paulik, Martin

Fred

2105363269
1204226870
9105363348
2105361573
1081082871
38168985

1203565605
1203430771
5213647279
18055098

1203436608
1203636101
69198752

2105357318
2105363263
8107070454
90599523

98898670

2105361056
2105362231

2016.07.10 1:27

Gegner

Gerhardter, Manuel
Burgmann, Martin
Berger, Joachim
Vilkouski, Yury
Aukenthaler, christ
Stimpfle, Markus
Broinger, Francis
Mikula, Andreas

6115105705
9203847244
7081073123
2105364191
3102801484
5102549954
6300130054
1203436608

Saulacher, Sebastian99129233

Oberauer, Felix
Binder, Christian
Aichinger, Thomas
wolfler, walter
Faris, Karim

Klein, Thomas
-k:':-kFr‘e-i '| os-k-.‘:-k
Patrascu, Michael
Pieringer, Stefan
Gavriil, Patrick
Cerny, Martin
Schwendinger, Lukas
Miller, Christoph
Eitler, Stefan
Jakob, Tobias
Abadi, Nima
Portele, Patrick
Klutz, Andreas
Jaworski, Dominik
Palmieri, Nicola
Lehner, Julan
Schrenk, Adrian
Niederkircher,
Innauer, Felix
Holzinger, Thomas

Fred

90599523

1213765105
8107065867
5102492864
1112599701
3212263694

2105361056
6300132005
2300062202
6115132015
6114986923
2105357318
9300139978
4105359280
49184557

48129607

1300238116
78018724

98898670

9105363348
3208170992
8107070454
3208042608
48169734

Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963

Gsollpointner, Phil
Paulik, Martin
Perl, Jakob
Mih1bock, Marc
Postel, Christopher
Danz, Jonathan
Groth, Johannes
Scherl, Simon
Pirerfellner, Lukas
Ruzicka, werner
Reijtbauer, David
Leithner, 3Jirgen
Hammer, Dominic
Schmidhuber, Markus
Lehner, Bernhard
Reber, Philipp
Shan, Armin
Polak-rottmann, O1i
Sinabell, Fabio
Reiter, Franz
Blosel, Stefan
wagenhofer, Martin
Kirchler, Mattia
Gaertner, Peter
Reiterer, Paul
Hauser, Matthias
Brandtner, Michael
HalTlak, Maruan
Doppler, Stefan

Kandlhofer, Josef R.

2105363575
2105362231
2213716072
69198752
5102498982
28143348
1110762
1212412164
2313343029
2105361177
1116332
1081082871
9213711222
1204197528
1204226870
8106759593
28037469
30215415
7114990610
4212293130
6115040168
7300105307
6300082104
9112480601
4105361654
38108753
1203716852
2105364233
1204203596
8106752642
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24 Perl, Jakob 2213716072
16 Pieringer, Stefan 6300132005
41 Pirerfellner, Lukas 2313343029
11 Polak-rottmann, 017 30215415
18 Portele, Patrick 48129607
36 Postel, Christopher 5102498982
30 Proell, Markus 9203802404
33 Reber, Philipp 8106759593
8 Reil, Christian 6212430373
10 Reitbauer, David 1116332

27 Reiter, Franz 4212293130
40 Reiterer, Paul 4105361654
39 Ruzicka, Werner 2105361177
5 Saulacher, Sebastian99129233
21 Scherl, Simon 1212412164
46 Schmidhuber, Markus 1204197528
35 Schnobrich, Pablo 2105362973
3 Schrenk, Adrian 3208170992
37 Schwendinger, Lukas 6114986923
28 Shan, Armin 28037469
13 Sinabell, Fabio 7114990610
47 Steurer, Matthaus 98129670
26 Stimpfle, Markus 5102549954
30 Stransky, Martin 8106752457
8 Stratil-sauer, Niko 5300005626
25 Vilkouski, Yury 2105364191
4 wagenhofer, Martin 7300105307
22 wagner, Silvio 8212434559
47 wassermann, Michael 5112622452
22 weigl, Kevin 8212428462
35 welehorski, Dominik 6112615441
15 wolfler, walter 5102492864
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Kirchbacher, Florian48100558

Eberharter, Daniel 5081079863
Kraft, Eric 6300131836
Mackl, valentin 1203430771
Gerschenson, Immanu 39129437

Klein, Sebastian 7102502010
Stransky, Martin 8106752457
Litvak, Mark 38168985

Stratil-sauer, Niko 5300005626
Kwasnitzka, Martin 2105363269

Michlits, Mario 18055098
Miller, Lorenz 2105363263
Kundegraber, Michael28127701
Boettcher, Tom 58025986
Kogler, Stefan 92860017
Leitgeb, Aaron 2105361573

welehorski, Dominik 6112615441
Hatschka, Christian 2105361421
Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757
Macho, Andreas 1203565605
Masznitz, Stefan 5213647279
wassermann, Michael 5112622452

Berka, Ivo 7102865857
Proell, Markus 9203802404
Reil, Christian 6212430373
Beck, Tomas 5300024568
Mittendorfer, Lukas 1203636101
weigl, Kevin 8212428462
Steurer, Matthdaus 98129670

wagner, Silvio 8212434559

Schnobrich, Pablo 2105362973
Cadilek, Christoph 6213708208
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